GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATON (SOUTH EAST)
DISTRICT: SOUTH EAST,
C-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024
F. NO DDE/SE/ADMN/ND/GUEST TR-2014/ \5)-} Dated :-04 /)y /2014

PUBLIC NOTICE

Despite the third round counseling / verification of documents for engagement of Guest
Teachers in the District South, some seats of the teachers in various categories are lying
vacant in District South. &as

1. All the candidates who had applied on-line in the District South for their engagement as
Guest Teacher for the academic session 2014-2015 but could not be engaged till date are here
by requested to present themselves in person in the office of the DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF
EDUCATION DISTRICT SOUTH EAST , DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI-24 for
verification of their documents from 07.11.2014 to 12.11.2014 (11:00AM to 03:00 PM)
along with all the original documents and a set of attested copies in support of their
educational qualifications, experience, caste certificate, Two copy of on-line application, Two
recent passport size photograph and an ID proof.

2. In case of an OBC candidate only those candidates will be considered who have a valid
OBC certificate issued by any competent authority of the GNCT of Delhi.

3. Verification of documents does not ensure engagement as Guest Teacher.

4. Engagement will be made strictly on the basis of merit in respective category.

\

(N.C.KAUSHIK)
Deputy Director of Education
(South East)

5. OS (IT) is requested to upload the notice on MIS



GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATON (SOUTH EAST)
DISTRICT: SOUTH EAST,

C-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024

Allotment Guest Teacher Report (2014-15)
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.No. Applicationi

d
1 2014043890

2 2014088009
3 2014048181

4 2014103619

65N 02014114198

6 2014024900

7 2014101260

Name

SAPNA JAIN

NEHA

CHANDAN
PRASAD

PRASOON
GUPTA

Rafiuzzama
Khan

SHAKUNTALA
YADAV

POOJA

8 2014027237 MONIKA SAINI

Post

LECTURER
SANSKRIT
LECTURER
COMMERCE
LECTURER
COMMERCE
LECTURER
COMMERCE

LECTURER
HISTORY
LECTURER
ECONOMICS

LECTURER
COMMERCE
LECTURER
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Catego Gender

ry
GEN F
GEN F
GEN M
GEN M
GEN M
OBC F

SC F
OBC Fi

dob

19/03/1988

09-08-1989

13/02/1990

10-01-1990

03-10-1982

12-12-1984

26/01/1988

03-08-1987

result

34813

34 24

33075

329

32.772

32.727

325

31.898

Alloted
school Id
1925062
1925062
1925011

1925005

1925002

1925061

1925042

1924041

Alloted School
Name
Madanpur
Khadar- SKV
Madanpur
Khadar- SKV
Kalkaji, No.2-
GBSSS
New Friends
Colony-GBSSS
(Chander
Shekhar Azad)

Noor Nagar-
SBV
Tughlakabad
Extn., No.1-
SKV (Aruna
Asif Ali)
Padarpu:, No.1-
¢ GGSSS
' Nehru Nagar- X
G(Co-ed)SSS |
N’ R‘q\\.\“
\YADRAM
Office Supdt
o/o DDE (SE)
C Defence Colony N.D.
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2014051846

2014161272

2014228694

2014236935

2014018673

2014013430

2014039765

2014171973

2014193811
2014066034

2014207417
!

S
2014151584

TAHERA
BEGUM

MEENU
YADAV

LALITA

KAVITA RANI

REKHA RANI

ROOPSINGH
BAIRWA
MUKESH

KUMAR
MIROTHA
POONAM

VINITA
MEENA
SHAHEEN
PARVEEN

RAMESHWARI

| DEVI MEENA

ABHAY SINGH

LECTURER
POLITICAL
SCIENCE
LECTURER
HISTORY

LECTURER
HINDI

LECTURER
HINDI
LECTURER
HISTORY

LECTURER
HISTORY
LECTURER
HISTORY

LECTURER
HISTORY

LECTURER
HINDI
LECTURER
HISTORY
LECTURER
HISTORY

LECTURER
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

OBC

ST

OBC

23/01/1988

01-01-1983

27/101/1988

11-11-1984

11-05-1987

12-05-1984

30/06/1988

16/05/1990

05-05-1987

28/01/1986

09-01-1985

07-06-1981

31.737

30.981

30.793

30.79

30.289

30.284

30.274

30.248

30.123

29.878

29.238

28.998

1925049

1925061

1925246

1925053

1925046

1925009

1925249

1925046

1925027

1925049

1925027

1925055

Joga Bai-
GGSSS

Tughlakabad
Extn., No.1-
SKV (Aruna
Asif Ali)
Masjid Moth-
Sarvodaya(Co-
ed) Vidyalaya
Molar Band,
No.2- GGSSS
Tuglakabad,
Railway Colony,
No.2-GGSSS

Molar Band.
No.1- SBV
Tughlakabad
Extn.-GBSSS
No.3
Tuglakabad.
Railway Colony,
No.2-GGSSS

Tekhand -
GGSSS
Joga Bai-
GGSSS

Tekhand -
GGSSS

Chitranjan Park-
GBSSS

W

‘.m:hj.‘\rﬂu;‘l
Uifice Supdt
o/o DDE (SE)
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2014090969
2014128850

2014024747

2014178988

2014225943
2014173538

2014019388

2014003119

2014062023

2014217700

2014081196

2014009699

SUKHBIR
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
SHAHID

KAMAL
KISHOR

Kirti Mishra

anil
RAMAN
KUMAR
Aakriti
Wadhawan
Anil Singh
Md Sajid Igbal
SUMIT

KUMARI
JYOTIKANT

NAND KISHOR

LECTURER
COMMERCE

LECTURER
COMMERCE

LECTURER
COMMERCE

SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER

LECTURER
ECONOMICS
LECTURER
ECONOMICS
LECTURER

HOME SCIENCE

LECTURER

ECONOMICS

SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER
LIBRARIAN

PET

PET

SC
OBC

SC

GEN

SC
SC

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

22/01/1988

27/07/1985

05-10-1984

25/06/1983

22/06/1985

19/04/1982

12-02-1987

19/05/1987

05-05-1985

03-03-1989

03-05-1989

18/11/1989

28.964
28.934

28 675

28.001

27.589
27,362

26.531

2611

26.104

25652

24 993

24 898

1925055
1925002

1925007

1925060

1925015
1925247

1925061

1925057

1925247

1925039

1925246

1925247

Chitranjan Park-
GBSSS
Noor Nagar-
SBvV
Tuglakabad
Extn -SBV
(Sardar
Vallabhbhai
Patel)
Chitranjan Park-
SKV (Shyama
Prasad
Mukherjee)

Badarpur, No.1-
GBSSS
Badarpur, No.3-
GBSSS
Tughlakabad
Extn., No.1-
SKV (Aruna
Asif Ali)
Molar Band,
No.2-GBSSS
Badarpur, No.3-
GBSSS

Kalkaji, No.3-
GGSSS
Masjid Moth-
Sarvodaya(Co-
ed) Vidyalaya
Badarpur, No.3-
GBSSS '|
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

2014041003

2014170873
2014011402

2014042313

2014008266
2014041553

2014039727

2014050012

2014024503

2014142134

2014196237

2014114233

2014018071

Prashant

Kumar Dubey

AFTAB
PUNEET
KUMAR
MOHAMMAD
RAEES
RAJESH
REENA

AHMAD
NISHA

LAXMI

RAVEENA

SAMRIDHI
JIYALAL

rekha

LIBRARIAN

LIBRARIAN
PET
SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER
PET
PET

PET:

EET

PET

PET:
SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER

SWATI YADAV ~ ASSISTANT

TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

GEN

GEN
SC

OBC

SC
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

OBC

OBC

01-07-1988

07-04-1992

23/03/1989

15/04/1984

01-01-1986

30/09/1985

26/07/1987

16/01/1990

25/02/1985

26/08/1983

02-12-1983

16/08/1987

20/05/1991

24 828

24.316
23.48

23.471

23.457
23.41

23.38
23.167
23.148

23.05

23.026

22.887

!
22.843

1924014

1925012

1925050

1924018

1925051

1925035

1925341

1925340

1924043

1924039

1924005

1925060

1924027

Defence
Colony, Varun
Marg-GBSSS

Kalkaiji, Block G-
GBSSS
Molar Band-
GBSS
Sarai Kale Khan:
GBSS

Badarpur, No.2-
GBSSS
Noor Nagar-
SKV
HARKESH
NAGAR
GGSSS
Madanpur
Khadar Extn.
J.J.Colony
GGSS
Hari Nagar
Ashram-SKV
INA Colony-SV
Hari Nagar
Ashram-
GBSSS
Chitranjan Park-
SKV (Shyama

Prasad )
Mukherjee) ;

East of Kailash, %
No.2-SKV \

nJ O\'X.U“
d( -?"\‘\\\ H\
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

2014067632

2014014942

2014243756

2014122929

2014232444

2014048684

2014241578

2014065317

2014033721

2014008691

2014249429

Poonam Rawat

Geetanjal Saini

MAHESH
KUMAR
MEENA
MONIKA

KASHIWAL

Savita

Usha Sagar

NARENDRA

SINGH BIGOT

SHEHNAZ

NEHA
PRAKASH

RACHNA

DARSHNA

PET

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

PET

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER
PET

SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(i.’RiMARY)

ASSISTANT

[EACHER

(PRIMARY)

GEN

OBC

ST

oBC

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

SC

SC

SC

07-06-1985

03-02-1992

02-03-1983

29/08/1993

07-12-1989

03-07-1978

04-01-1984

04-01-1986

03-06-1992

25/12/1992

4!
17/01/1992 |

22836

2268

22.668

22 604

22513

225

22442

22.185

22.004

21.91

21.83

1925048

1924043

1925009

1924037

1924039

1925029

1925017

1924043

1925060

1925029

1925061

Tuglakabad
Extn -GGSS
Hari Nagar
Ashram-SKV

Molar Band,
No.1- SBV

Jungpura-SKV
(Kamla Nehru)

INA Colony-SV

Kalkaji, No.1-
SKV (Veer
Savarkar)

Tuglakabad,

Railway Colony-
SBvV
Hari Nagar
Ashram-SKV

Chitranjan Park-
SKV (Shyama
Prasad
Mukherjee)

Kalkaji, No.1-
SKV (Veer
Savarkar)

Tughlakabad

Extn., No.1-
SKV (Aruna
Asif Ali)

\ |
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

2014068095

2014068245

2014264288

2014061770

2014025168

2014116608

2014011591

2014027273

2014044282

2014026064

RAJNI SINGH

ROOQVI
KUMARI

ANISH
SEHRAWAT

priyanka
kumari

Anita

Kalpana

DIVYA

jyoti kansal

SUBOOHI
CHAUDHARY

DHARMENDE
R

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

29/10/1990

12-05-1988

06-06-1989

16/10/1990

03-05-1990

15/04/1990

15/11/1992

07-06-1992

08-01-1985

10-10-1993

2176

2158

21424

21.31

21287

21263

21.26

21.245

21.102

21.06

1925029

1925061

1925007

1925035

1925033

1924025

1924033

1925029

1925035

1925007

Kalkaji, No.1-
SKV (Veer
Savarkar)

Tughlakabad
Extn., No.1-
SKV (Aruna

Asif Ali)

Tuglakabad

Extn -SBV
(Sardar
Vallabhbhai
Patel)
Noor Nagar-
SKV

New Friends
Colony-SKV

Defence
Colony, Block A-
SN SKV
Andrews Ganj-
SKV

Kalkaji, No.1-
SKV (Veer
Savarkar)

Noor Nagar-

SKV

Tuglakabad
Extn.-SBV
(Sardar
Vallabhbhai
Patel)

YADR AW/‘\\:; \ \-\(\_ W

Office Supdl
0/o DDE (SE)

elence Col my N D



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

2014034019

2014217399

2014017664

2014229306

2014049068

2014126226

2014115121

2014143628

2014160081

jaya

MAHIPAL

ABHILASHA

priya rani

MANOJ
KUMAR
GAUTAM
Rekha Tanwer

PARVESH
KUMAR

VANDANA

SUKH RAM
MEENA

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

LIBRARIAN

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)

PET

SC

GEN

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

ST

12-10-1991

08-12-1981

24/05/1985

20/08/1995

25/06/1991

07-08-1987

02-04-1992

12-10-1987

08-12-1990

20963

2093

20.904

20.841

20.809

20.781

20.78

20.772

20.719

1924023

1925051

1924037

1925037

1924039

1925061

2026005

1924043

1925014

GEORGI
STOIKOV
RAKOVSKI
SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA C-
BLOCK
DEFENCE
COLONY
Badarpur, No 2-
GBSSS
Jungpura-SKV
(Kamla Nehru)

Molar Band-
SKV

INA Colony-8V

Tughlakabad

Extn., No.1-

SKV (Aruna
Asif Ali)

Jor Bagh-SV

Hari Nagar
Ashram-SKV

Tuglakabad
Village-GBSSS

A MR
AL

Office Supd
o/o DDE (St

Defence Colony N.D
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77

78

79

80

81

2014139353

2014072287

2014054175

2014108130

2014184611

2014211266

SAIMA
JAMEEL

ANITA

TANUSHRI

SHWETA
KUMARI

SUNIL KUMAR
MEENA

DESHRAJ
MEENA

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(NURSERY)
SPECIAL
EDUCATION
TEACHER
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
ASSISTANT
TEACHER
(PRIMARY)
PET

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

ST

ST

23/12/1991

08-07-1978

19/07/1991

25/08/1994

02-03-1994

24/07/1983

20.213

19.575

19438

19.3

19.266

19.242

1925062

1925040

1925035

1925037

1925003

1925006

Madanpur
Khadar- SKV

Tuglakabad
Village-SKV

Noor Nagar-
SKV

Molar Band-
SKV

Chirag Enclave-
SBV (Kautilya)

Madanpur
Khadar- SBV
(Rama Krishna)




