GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATON (SOUTH EAST) DISTRICT: SOUTH EAST,

C-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024

F. NO DDE/SE/ADMN/ND/GUEST TR-2014/ 1517

Dated :- 05 /) 1 /2014

PUBLIC NOTICE

Despite the third round counseling / verification of documents for engagement of Guest Teachers in the District South, some seats of the teachers in various categories are lying vacant in District South.

- 1. All the candidates who had applied on-line in the District South for their engagement as Guest Teacher for the academic session 2014-2015 but could not be engaged till date are here by requested to present themselves in person in the office of the **DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION DISTRICT SOUTH EAST**, **DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI-24** for verification of their documents from 07.11.2014 to 12.11.2014 (11:00AM to 03:00 PM) along with all the original documents and a set of attested copies in support of their educational qualifications, experience, caste certificate, Two copy of on-line application, Two recent passport size photograph and an ID proof.
- 2. In case of an OBC candidate only those candidates will be considered who have a valid OBC certificate issued by any competent authority of the GNCT of Delhi.
- Verification of documents does not ensure engagement as Guest Teacher.
- 4. Engagement will be made strictly on the basis of merit in respective category.

5. OS (IT) is requested to upload the notice on MIS

(N.C.KAUSHIK)
Deputy Director of Education
(South East)

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF EDUCATON (SOUTH EAST) DISTRICT: SOUTH EAST, C-BLOCK, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024

Allotment Guest Teacher Report (2014-15)

1	S.No.	Applicationi	Name	Post	Catego	Gender	dob	result	Alloted	Alloted School
		d			ry				school ld	Name
	1	2014043890	SAPNA JAIN	LECTURER SANSKRIT	GEN	F	19/03/1988	34.813	1925062	Madanpur Khadar- SKV
	2	2014088009	NEHA	LECTURER COMMERCE	GEN	F	09-08-1989	34.24	1925062	Madanpur Khadar- SKV
	3	2014048181	CHANDAN PRASAD	LECTURER COMMERCE	GEN	М	13/02/1990	33.075	1925011	Kalkaji, No.2- GBSSS
YADRAN Office Sur	4 M odt		PRASOON GUPTA	LECTURER COMMERCE	GEN	M	10-01-1990	32.9	1925005	New Friends Colony-GBSSS (Chander Shekhar Azad)
o/o DDE (C-Blobk, Defence	colorsy N.C	⁾ ·2014114198	Rafiuzzama Khan	LECTURER HISTORY	GEN	М	03-10-1982	32.772	1925002	Noor Nagar- SBV
	6	2014024900	SHAKUNTALA YADAV	LECTURER ECONOMICS	OBC	F	12-12-1984	32.727	1925061	Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna Asif Ali)
9	7	2014101260	POOJA	LECTURER COMMERCE	SC	F	26/01/1988	32.5	1925042	Badarpur, No.1- GGSSS
	8	2014027237	MONIKA SAINI	LECTURER POLITICAL SCIENCE	OBC	F	03-08-1987	31.898	1924041	Nehru Nagar- G(Co-ed)SSS

Office Supdt o/o DDE (SE) C-Slobk, Defence Colony N.D.

9 2014051846 TAHERA LECTURER OBC F 23/01/1988 31.	.737 1925049 Joga Bai-
BEGUM POLITICAL SCIENCE	GGSSS
	981 1925061 Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna Asif Ali)
11 2014228694 LALITA LECTURER SC F 27/01/1988 30. HINDI	793 1925246 Masjid Moth- Sarvodaya(Co- ed) Vidyalaya
HINDI	.79 1925053 Molar Band, No.2- GGSSS
13 2014018673 REKHA RANI LECTURER SC F 11-05-1987 30. HISTORY	289 1925046 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony, No.2-GGSSS
14 2014013430 ROOPSINGH LECTURER SC M 12-05-1984 30. BAIRWA HISTORY	284 1925009 Molar Band, No.1- SBV
15 2014039765 MUKESH LECTURER SC M 30/06/1988 30. KUMAR HISTORY MIROTHA	274 1925249 Tughlakabad ExtnGBSSS No.3
16 2014171973 POONAM LECTURER SC F 16/05/1990 30. HISTORY	248 1925046 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony, No.2-GGSSS
17 2014193811 VINITA LECTURER ST F 05-05-1987 30. MEENA HINDI	123 1925027 Tekhand - GGSSS
18 2014066034 SHAHEEN LECTURER OBC F 28/01/1986 29. PARVEEN HISTORY	878 1925049 Joga Bai- GGSSS
19 2014207417 RAMESHWARI LECTURER ST F 09-01-1985 29.	238 1925027 Tekhand - GGSSS
20 2014151584 ABHAY SINGH LECTURER OBC M 07-06-1981 28.9 POLITICAL SCIENCE	998 1925055 Chitranjan Park- GBSSS

YADRAM
Office Supdt
o/o DDE (SE)
C-Blobk, Defence Colony N.D.

Í	21	2014090969	SUKHBIR SINGH	LECTURER COMMERCE	SC	М	22/01/1988	28.964	1925055	Chitranjan Park- GBSSS
	22	2014128850	MOHAMMAD SHAHID	LECTURER COMMERCE	OBC	М	27/07/1985	28.934	1925002	Noor Nagar- SBV
	23	2014024747	KAMAL KISHOR	LECTURER COMMERCE	SC	М	05-10-1984	28.675	1925007	Tuglakabad ExtnSBV (Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel)
	24	2014178988	Kirti Mishra	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	GEN	F	25/06/1983	28.001	1925060	Chitranjan Park- SKV (Shyama Prasad Mukherjee)
Ì	25	2014225943	anil	LECTURER ECONOMICS	SC	M	22/06/1985	27.589	1925015	Badarpur, No.1- GBSSS
Ì	26	2014173538	RAMAN KUMAR	LECTURER ECONOMICS	SC	M	19/04/1982	27.362	1925247	Badarpur, No.3- GBSSS
	27	2014019388	Aakriti Wadhawan	LECTURER HOME SCIENCE	GEN	F	12-02-1987	26.531	1925061	Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna Asif Ali)
Î	28	2014003119	Anil Singh	LECTURER ECONOMICS	OBC	М	19/05/1987	26.11	1925057	Molar Band, No.2-GBSSS
	29	2014062023	Md Sajid Iqbal	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	GEN	M	05-05-1985	26.104	1925247	Badarpur, No.3- GBSSS
	30	2014217700	SUMIT KUMARI	LIBRARIAN	GEN	F	03-03-1989	25.652	1925039	Kalkaji, No.3- GGSSS
	31	2014081196	JYOTIKANT	PET	GEN	М	03-05-1989	24.993	1925246	Masjid Moth- Sarvodaya(Co- ed) Vidyalaya
ĺ	32	2014009699	NAND KISHOR	PET	GEN	М	18/11/1989	24 898	1925247	Badarpur, No.3- GB\$\$\$

Onice Supat o/o DDE (SE) C-Blobk, Defence Colony N.D.

	33	2014041003	Prashant Kumar Dubey	LIBRARIAN	GEN	М	01-07-1988	24.828	1924014	Defence Colony, Varun Marg-GBSSS
	34	2014170873	AFTAB	LIBRARIAN	GEN	М	07-04-1992	24.316	1925012	Kalkaji, Block G- GBSSS
	35	2014011402	PUNEET KUMAR	PET	SC	M	23/03/1989	23.48	1925050	Molar Band- GBSS
	36	2014042313	MOHAMMAD RAEES	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	OBC	M	15/04/1984	23.471	1924018	Sarai Kale Khan- GBSS
Ì	37	2014008266	RAJESH	PET	SC	М	01-01-1986	23.457	1925051	Badarpur, No.2- GBSSS
	38	2014041553	REENA AHMAD	PET	GEN	F	30/09/1985	23.41	1925035	Noor Nagar- SKV
	39	2014039727	NISHA	PET	GEN	F	26/07/1987	23.38	1925341	HARKESH NAGAR GGSSS
	40	2014050012	LAXMI	PET	GEN	F	16/01/1990	23.167	1925340	Madanpur Khadar Extn. J.J.Colony GGSS
Ì	41	2014024503	RAVEENA	PET	GEN	F	25/02/1985	23.148	1924043	Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV
Ì	42	2014142134	SAMRIDHI	PET	GEN	F	26/08/1983	23.05	1924039	INA Colony-SV
	43	2014196237	JIYALAL	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	SC	M	02-12-1983	23.026	1924005	Hari Nagar Ashram- GBSSS
	44	2014114233	SWATI YADAV	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	OBC	F	16/08/1987	22.887	1925060	Chitranjan Park- SKV (Shyama Prasad
				-						Mukherjee)
	45	2014018071	rekha	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	OBC	F	20/05/1991	22.843	1924027	East of Kailash, No.2-SKV
I				(LIMMEL)				4/		1)

	46	2014067632	Poonam Rawat	PET	GEN	F	07-06-1985	22.836	1925048	Tuglakabad ExtnGGSS
ĺ	47	2014014942	Geetanjali Saini	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	OBC	F	03-02-1992	22.68	1924043	Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV
	48	2014243756	MAHESH KUMAR MEENA	PET	ST	М	02-03-1983	22.668	1925009	Molar Band, No.1- SBV
	49	2014122929	MONIKA KASHIWAL	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	OBC	F	29/08/1993	22.604	1924037	Jungpura-SKV (Kamla Nehru)
Ì	50	2014232444	Savita	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	OBC	F	07-12-1989	22.513	1924039	INA Colony-SV
Ì	51	2014048684	Usha Sagar	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	SC	F	03-07-1978	22.5	1925029	Kalkaji, No.1- SKV (Veer Savarkar)
	52	2014241578	NARENDRA SINGH BIGOT	PET	ST	М	04-01-1984	22.442	1925017	Tuglakabad, Railway Colony- SBV
	53	2014065317	SHEHNAZ	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	OBC	F	04-01-1986	22.185	1924043	Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV
	54	2014033721	NEHA PRAKASH	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	03-06-1992	22.004	1925060	Chitranjan Park- SKV (Shyama Prasad Mukherjee)
İ	55	2014008691	RACHNA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	25/12/1992	21.91	1925029	Kalkaji, No.1- SKV (Veer Savarkar)
	56	2014249429	DARSHNA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	17/01/1992	21.83	1925061	Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna Asif Ali)

Office Supdt Office Supdt Office Supdt Office Supdt Office Supdt Office Colony N.D.

57	2014068095	RAJNI SINGH	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	29/10/1990	21.76	1925029	Kalkaji, No.1- SKV (Veer
58	2014068245	ROOVI KUMARI	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	12-05-1988	21.58	1925061	Savarkar) Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna
59	2014264288	ANISH SEHRAWAT	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	М	06-06-1989	21.424	1925007	Asif Ali) Tuglakabad ExtnSBV (Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel)
60	2014061770	priyanka kumari	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	16/10/1990	21.31	1925035	Noor Nagar- SKV
61	2014025168	Anita	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	03-05-1990	21.287	1925033	New Friends Colony-SKV
62	2014116608	Kalpana	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	15/04/1990	21.263	1924025	Defence Colony, Block A-
63	2014011591	DIVYA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	15/11/1992	21.26	1924033	SN SKV Andrews Ganj- SKV
64	2014027273	jyoti kansal	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	GEN	F	07-06-1992	21.245	1925029	Kalkaji, No.1- SKV (Veer
65	2014044282	SUBOOHI CHAUDHARY	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	GEN	F	08-01-1985	21.102	1925035	Savarkar) Noor Nagar- SKV
66	2014026064	DHARMENDE R	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	M ;	10-10-1993	21.06	1925007	Tuglakabad ExtnSBV (Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel)

Office Supdito Olo DDE (SE)
C-Blobk, Defence Colony N.D.

67	2014034019	jaya	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	12-10-1991	20.963	1924023	GEORGI STOIKOV RAKOVSKI SARVODAYA KANYA VIDYALAYA C- BLOCK DEFENCE
68	2014217399	MAHIPAL	LIBRARIAN	GEN	М	08-12-1981	20.93	1925051	COLONY Badarpur, No.2-
69	2014017664	ABHILASHA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	SC	F	24/05/1985	20.904	1924037	GBSSS Jungpura-SKV (Kamla Nehru)
70	2014229306	priya rani	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	SC	F	20/08/1995	20.841	1925037	Molar Band- SKV
71	2014049068	MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	sc	М	25/06/1991	20.809	1924039	INA Colony-SV
72	2014126226	Rekha Tanwer	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	OBC	F	07-08-1987	20.781	1925061	Tughlakabad Extn., No.1- SKV (Aruna
73	2014115121	PARVESH KUMAR	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	sc	М	02-04-1992	20.78	2026005	Asif Ali) Jor Bagh-SV
74	2014143628	VANDANA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	SC	F	12-10-1987	20.772	1924043	Hari Nagar Ashram-SKV
75	2014160081	SUKH RAM MEENA	PET	ST	, м ,	08-12-1990	20.719	1925014	Tuglakabad Village-GBSSS

Office Sundt Offic

	76	2014139353	SAIMA JAMEEL	ASSISTANT TEACHER (NURSERY)	OBC	F	23/12/1991	20.213	1925062	Madanpur Khadar- SKV
	77	2014072287	ANITA	SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	OBC	F	08-07-1978	19.575	1925040	Tuglakabad Village-SKV
İ	78	2014054175	TANUSHRI	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	ST	F	19/07/1991	19.438	1925035	Noor Nagar- SKV
İ	79	2014108130	SHWETA KUMARI	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	ST	F	25/08/1994	19.3	1925037	Molar Band- SKV
İ	80	2014184611	SUNIL KUMAR MEENA	ASSISTANT TEACHER (PRIMARY)	ST	М	02-03-1994	19.266	1925003	Chirag Enclave- SBV (Kautilya)
	81	2014211266	DESHRAJ MEENA	PET	ST	М	24/07/1983	19.242	1925006	Madanpur Khadar- SBV (Rama Krishna)

ADRAM
Office Supdt
o/o DDE (SE)
Blobk, Defence Colony N.D.